District {

State of New Mexico

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 o Form C-104B
District 11 Energy iinerals and Natural Resources March 19, 2001
811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 )

District Il Oil Conservation Division Submit 1 copy of the final affected wells
1000 Rio Brazos Road. Aztec, NM 87410 N . list along with 1 copy of this form per
Disldctl?\’ T e 1220 South St. Francis Dr. 8 py o s torm P

1220 S. St. Francis Dr.. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Santa Fe, NM 87505

number of wells on that list to
appropnate District Office

Change of Operator Name

OGRID:
Effective Date:

005380
June 1,

2001

Previous Operator Name and Information:

Name: Cross Timbers Operating Company

Address: 3000 N. Garfield, Suite 175
Address:

City, State, Zip: Midland, TX 79705

City, State, Zip:

New Operator Name and Information:

New Name:
Address:

A o
Address:

XTO Energv Inc.
3000 N. Garfield R 175

Midland, TX 79705

I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given on
this form and the attached list of wells is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Signature:

__%W_ﬁmﬁ?x

Printed name: Janice Courtney

Title: Regulatory Specizlist

Date: 8 /22/2001 Phone:

915/682-8873

Signature:

NMOCD Approval

1

Printed Name:

~

/ e A peere

District:

Foolagist

Date:

sep 07 2000
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QPERATOR:

OCD DISTRICT:

PRCOP

ERTY WELL

5380

HOBBS

CROSS TIMBERS OPER CO

NAME

3355 SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SQUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SQUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOQUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR
SOUTHEAST MALJAMAR

3372 U S MINERALS #004
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GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA
GB/SA

UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT

#709
#710
#711
#712
#713
#714
#102
#104
#105
#106
#108
#109
#110
#301

ULST

E 29-17S 33E
F-29-17S-33E
F-29-17S-33E
D-29-17S-33E
F-29-17S-33E
H-29-17S-33E
G-29-17S-33E
M-29-17S-33E
M-29-17S-33E
K-29-17S8-33E
N-29-17S-33E
L-29-17S-33E
M-29-17s-33E
M-29-17S-33E
N-29-175-33E
K-29-17S-33E
N-29-17S8-33E
K-29-17S8-33E
N-29-17S-33E
0-29-17S8-33E
J-29-175-33E
P-29-17S-33E
1-29-17S-33E
J-29-178-33E
0-29-178-33E
0-29-17S-33E
1-29-17S-33E
0-29-17S-33E
P-29-17S-33E
P-29-178-33E
J-29-17S-33E
P-29-17S8-33E
I-30-178-33E
I-30-17S-33E
J-30-175-33E
P-30-17S-33E
I-30-17S-33E
J-30-175-33E
J-30~17S-33E
H-30-17S-33E

0-30-17S-33E

WELLS INVOLVED IN NAME CHANGE
FINAL LIST WITH C-104B

oCD
UNTT LTR
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0]

WELLS INVOLVED IN NAME CHANGE
FINAL LIST WITH C-104B

APT
30 025-01544
30-025-01545
30-025-26026
30-025-27571
30-025-27565
30-025-01553
30-025-26462
30-025-01542
30-025-24342
30-025-26957
30-025-31471
30-025-31446
30-025-32888
30-025-32889
30-025-32890
30-025-33336
30-025-33337
30-025-33591
30-025-33865
30-025-01548
30-025-08334
30-025-01549
30-025-01550
30-025-23890
30-025-24203
30-025-24391
30-025-27555
30-025-33338
30-025-33592
30-025-33695
30-025-33868
30-025-33869
30-025-08337
30-025-25319
30-025-26512
30-025-33353
30-025-33408
30-025-33654
30-025-33905
30-025-01558

30-025-22874

AUG 15,

OPERATOR INITIALS:

AUG 15,

2001

2001



